 CAMP
A\ VRANSKO

INFORMATIVE PRICE LIST 2019

LAKE
CRKVINE

Period 1.4.-17.5. |18.5.-21.6. |22.6.-12. 7. / 1.4.-17.5. [18.5.-21.6. | 22.6.-12.7 /
Service 28.9.-31.10.1| 7.9.-27.9. 1 24.8.-6.9. |13.7.-23. 8. 28.9.-31.10.1 7.9.-27.9. 1 24.8.-6.9. |13.7 -23.8.
AdU|tS 5,00 € 6,50 € 7,50 € 9,50 3 Mob||e Home Trend De Luxe
Children - age 7 to 12 300 € 400 € 500 € 6.00 € 4 adults+ 2 chrildren of up to 12 years of age, 1 §ar
Children-age Oto 6 free of charge| free of charge| free of charge| free of charge 70,00 € 110,00 € 140,00 € 180,00 €
Parcel Lake premium | 1500 € 20,50 € 26,00 € 33,00 €
Parcel Premium 12,50 € 16,50 € 20,50 € 26,00 € Mobile Home Couple

2 adults, 1 car
Parcel Comfort 1,00 € 15,00 € 18,00 € 22,00 € 7 7 7
Camping place 750 € 10,00 € 1250 € 16,50 € 50,00 € ‘ 70,00 € ‘ 90,00 € ‘ 110,00 €
Extra camper 8,00 € 10,00 € 12,00 € 15,00 €
Extra tent 4,00 € 500 € 6,00 € 700 € Mobile Home Trio
2 adults+ 2 children of up to 12 years of age, 1 car

Extra car 4,00 € 500 € 6,00 € 700 € 7 7 7
Boat 500 € 6,00 € 10,00 € 12,00 € 60,00 € ‘ 90,00 € ‘ 110,00 € ‘ 130,00 €
Extra motorcycle 300 € 4,00 € 500 € 6,00 €
Trailer 400 € 400 € 500 € 6,00 € Pets 10,00 €
Pet 340 € 410 € 480 € 550 € 5th adult older than age 12 10,00 €
Refrigerator 300 € 350 € 400 € 450 €
Uninhabited parcel 1,00 € 16,50 € 22,00 € 2700 € Tourist fee (daily) 110 €
Unihnabited camping Tourist fee for children aged 12-18 years (-50%) 0,55 €
place 750 € 11,00 € 14,00 € 19,00 €

FLAT RATE
1.4.-31.10.

Parcel Comfort (4 adults + 2 children): 3200 €
Camping pitch (4 adults+ 2 children):

2800 €

Check-in (one-time) 1,00 €

Prices in Euros are only informational and are calculated according to the exchange rate of 7,50
kn. Payment at the front office is in Croatian currency (HRK). VAT (13%) is included in the price.

Planus d.o.o. IBAN: HR6624840081106707663  OIB: 18855105022
+385 (0)23 521726 camp@vransko-lake-eu



